

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
 BID SUMMARY
 BID OPENING: 12/2/21 AT 1:00 PM



MARLTON FIRE STATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
 TOWNSHIP OF EVESHAM
 BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
 22800 02

American Asphalt	Charles Marandino LLC.	Ocean Construction LLC.	Construct Connect	Capela Construction Inc.
100 Main Street West Collingswood Heights, NJ 08059	PO Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340	215 Route 9 South Box #4, 2nd Floor Marmora, NJ 08223	30 Technology Parkway South Norcross, GA 30092	20 Tranquility Court Southampton, NJ 08088
P: (856) 456-2899 F: (856) 456-4398	P: (856) 691-9963 F: (856) 691-5195	P: (609) 653-0122 F: (609) 840-6071	P: (800) 364-2059 F: (866) 570-8187	P: (609) 535-5367 F: (609) 801-2533

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID													
1	Realign Retaining Wall	210	SF	\$85.00	\$17,850.00	\$125.00	\$26,250.00	\$203.80	\$42,798.00				
2	Remove & Replace Cap Blocks	130	LF	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$65.00	\$8,450.00	\$58.25	\$7,572.50				
3	12 Concrete Steps, 4' Wide	1	UN	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,040.00	\$30,040.00				
4	Snow Melt System	1	UN	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$113,428.00	\$113,428.00				
5	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway For Snow Melt System, 6" Thick	290	SY	\$130.00	\$37,700.00	\$178.00	\$51,620.00	\$183.50	\$53,215.00				
6	Heated Trench Frame & Grate	90	LF	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$190.00	\$17,100.00	\$493.22	\$44,389.80				
7	8" HDPE Pipe	215	LF	\$75.00	\$16,125.00	\$40.00	\$8,600.00	\$118.56	\$25,490.40				
8	Remove & Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	175	SY	\$110.00	\$19,250.00	\$120.00	\$21,000.00	\$169.50	\$29,662.50				
9	Milling, 2" Thick	1,425	SY	\$44.14	\$62,899.50	\$4.00	\$5,700.00	\$21.47	\$30,594.75				
10	Base Repair (If and Where Directed)	200	SY	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$221.09	\$44,218.00				
11	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	200	TN	\$360.00	\$72,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$199.75	\$39,950.00				
12	Slurry Seal Coat	2,270	SY	\$9.96	\$22,609.20	\$5.00	\$11,350.00	\$13.98	\$31,734.60				
13	Remove & Replace Rubber Bumpers	10	UN	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00				
14	White or Blue Traffic Striping, 4" Wide	1,300	LF	\$1.80	\$2,340.00	\$2.10	\$2,730.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00				
15	Handicap Symbols	4	UN	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$260.00	\$1,040.00	\$210.00	\$840.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$396,973.70		\$412,840.00		\$498,583.55		NO BID		NO BID	